8/6/24, 12:15 PM CSAB

AR

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, HEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

National Institute of Technology

Institute Name:

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/6



8/6/24, 12:15 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

HS

HS

HS

(O

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

EWS

OBC-

NCL

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

EWS

ST

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

81299

427979

278937

396546

65535

102059

84135

82997

111566

200075

289697

431486

945521

84128

427979

429634

396546

80274

102059

84135

87230

111566

200075

289697

593663

945521

2/6



8/6/24, 12:15 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(O

(O

(0N

(0N

Al

HS

(ON)

oS

(O

(O

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

EWS

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

36189

55169

44673

45637

73787

125213

147936

65921

496011

58618

75970

69576

89191

43306

55169

45015

48795

73787

125213

147936

65921

592462

63539

79371

69576

89191

3/6



8/6/24, 12:15 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(0N

(ON)

Al

Al

(O

(ON)

(0N

(O

(ON)

(0N

oS

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

CSAB

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN
(PwD)

EWS

OBC-
NCL

OBC-
NCL

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including

Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

64182

170624

198395

303191

49738

67624

779957

56455

54439

81560

280934

65976

174665

280524

303191

53742

67624

779957

57447

57493

81560

280934

4/6



8/6/24, 12:15 PM

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

National Institute of
Technology
Arunachal Pradesh

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

(0N

(0N

(ON)

(0N

(ON)

oS

(O

CSAB

EWS

EWS

ST

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

74955

117817

284347

368865

642881

61017

107052

77058

72080

117343

188163

402693

74955

117817

296841

384189

837302

71128

107052

77058

75437

117343

201487

402693

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

5/6


https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx

8/6/24, 12:15 PM CSAB

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.
For any further information, please contact CSAB.

p Digital India

( Power To Empower

Simplifying The Admission Process

https://admissions.nic.in/csabspl/Applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 6/6


https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

