

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
National Institute of Technology
Institute Name:
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
			- 7		110	- 1.5

, -						
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	81299	84128
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	427979	427979
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	278937	429634
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	396546	396546
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65535	80274
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	102059	102059
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	84135	84135
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	82997	87230
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	111566	111566
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	200075	200075
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	289697	289697
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	431486	593663
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	945521	945521

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Instit	, -						
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of	Technology	Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	36189	43306
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Bachelor of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Bachelor of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Nation	Technology	Engineering (4 Years,	OS	OPEN	(including	55169	55169
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of T	Technology	Engineering (4 Years,	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	44673	45015
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh Natio	Technology	Engineering (4 Years,	OS		Gender-Neutral	45637	48795
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of	Technology	Engineering (4 Years,	OS		(including	73787	73787
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Inst	Technology	Engineering (4 Years,	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	125213	125213
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology National Institute o	Technology	Engineering (4 Years,	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	147936	147936
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology	Technology	Years, Bachelor of	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	65921	65921
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology) National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Electrical Engineering (4 OS EWS Female-only (including) Years, Bachelor of	Technology	Years, Bachelor of	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	496011	592462
Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh Technology National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Years, Bachelor of Years, Bachelor of	Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58618	63539
Technology Arunachal Pradesh Years, Bachelor of Technology) National Institute of Technology Years, Bachelor of Years, Bachelor of Years, Bachelor of Semiler of Sem	Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	OPEN	(including	75970	79371
Technology Years, Bachelor of (including	Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	69576	69576
	Technology	Years, Bachelor of	OS	EWS	(including	89191	89191

National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	64182	65976
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	170624	174665
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	198395	280524
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	303191	303191
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	49738	53742
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67624	67624
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	779957	779957
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56455	57447
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	54439	57493
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	81560	81560
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	280934	280934

24, 12.13 FW			COAD			
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	74955	74955
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	117817	117817
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	284347	296841
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	368865	384189
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	642881	837302
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	61017	71128
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	107052	107052
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	77058	77058
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	72080	75437
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	117343	117343
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	188163	201487
National Institute of Technology Arunachal Pradesh	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	402693	402693

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





